
Day Date Performance Time Location Box Office Open Box Office Close 

Wed 5/07/2023 Opening Gala 19:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 17:30 19:45 

Thu 6/07/2023 Preliminaries 12:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
10:00 14:45 

Thu 6/07/2023 Preliminaries 14:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Thu 6/07/2023 Preliminaries 17:20 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
16:20 20:45 

Thu 6/07/2023 Preliminaries 20:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Fri 7/07/2023 Preliminaries 12:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
11:00 14:45 

Fri 7/07/2023 Preliminaries 14:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Fri 7/07/2023 Preliminaries 17:20 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
16:20 20:45 

Fri 7/07/2023 Preliminaries 20:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Sat 8/07/2023 Preliminaries 11:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

10:30 19:45 Sat 8/07/2023 Preliminaries 15:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Sat 8/07/2023 Preliminaries 19:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Sun 9/07/2023 Preliminaries 11:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

10:30 19:45 Sun 9/07/2023 Preliminaries 15:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Sun 9/07/2023 Preliminaries 19:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Mon 10/07/2023 Preliminaries 11:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
10:30 15:15 

Mon 10/07/2023 Preliminaries 15:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Wed 12/07/2023 Semi-Finals 11:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

10:30 19:45 Wed 12/07/2023 Semi-Finals 15:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Wed 12/07/2023 Semi-Finals 19:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Thu 13/07/2023 Semi-Finals 11:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
10:30 19:45 

Thu 13/07/2023 Semi-Finals 19:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Fri 14/07/2023 Semi-Finals 14:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
13:00 19:15 

Fri 14/07/2023 Semi-Finals 19:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Sat 15/07/2023 Semi-Finals 14:00 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 
13:00 18:45 

Sat 15/07/2023 Semi-Finals 18:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 

Tue 18/07/2023 Finals 20:00 Concert Hall (Sydney Opera House) 09:00 20:15 

Wed 19/07/2023 Finals  20:00 Concert Hall (Sydney Opera House) 09:00 20:15 

Fri 21/07/2023 Finals  20:00 Concert Hall (Sydney Opera House) 09:00 20:15 

Sat 22/07/2023 Finals 14:30 Concert Hall (Sydney Opera House) 
09:00 20:15 

Sat 22/07/2023 Finals Awards  20:00 Concert Hall (Sydney Opera House) 

Fri 28/07/2023 Winner Recital 19:30 Verbrugghen Hall (Conservatorium of Music) 18:30 19:45 


